
 

 
 

Maplewood Golf Course  
Summer 2024  

June 11-July 14 

Schedule 

 

Tuesday June 11 Practice 5-7pm 

Wednesday June 12 Practice 5-7pm 

Tuesday June 18 Practice 5-7pm 

Wednesday June 19 Practice 5-7pm 

Sunday June 23 Match 4:30-7:30pm 

Tuesday June 25  Practice 5-7pm 

Wednesday June 26  Match 5:30-8:30pm 

Tuesday July 2  Practice 5-7pm 

Wednesday July 3  Match 5:30-8:30pm 

Tuesday July 9 Practice 5-7pm 

Wednesday July 10  Match 5:30-8:30pm 

Sunday July 14 Match 4:30-7:30pm 
 


